Features and Benefits
Factory-installed, sealed splice points (2, 4, 6, 8 or 12
fibers per tether)
Drastically reduces field splicing with a predetermined
loss at each waterproof tether attachment point (TAP)
Flexible preterminated access points
Utilize traditional field-installation techniques for aerial,
below-grade, and duct applications

Family Spec Sheet 0279_NAFTA_AEN
Page 11 | Revision date 2015-11-02
Ordering Information
FlexNAP™ Outside Plant System
Family Spec Sheet 0279_NAFTA_AEN
Page 12 | Revision date 2015-11-02
FlexNAP™ System Components |
(continued)
Terminal Component Breakdown
Tether Fiber Count
Part Number Number of Ports Cable Length
MTB-0444FD010FW-P 4 3 m
(10 ft)
MTB-0644FD010FW-P 6 3 m
(10 ft)
MTB-0844FD010FW-P 8 3 m
(10 ft)
MTB-1244FD010FW-P 12 3 m
(10 ft)
FlexNAP™ Outside Plant System
Family Spec Sheet 0279_NAFTA_AEN
Page 13 | Revision date 2015-11-02